MECHATRONIC DRIVES WITH STEPPER MOTOR                                 PANdrives
TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Hamburg, Germany
V 1.18
HARDWARE MANUAL
+ +
 TMCM-110-42

PD-110-42 / TMCM-110-42 Manual (V1.18/2011-JUL-29) 6
Copyright © 2011, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
2 Order codes
Please note, that RS232, RS485, and I2C are assembly options of one and the same TMCM-110 printed circuit
board. The TMCM-110-42-CAN module has a dedicated printed circuit board.
Order code Description Dimensions [mm³]
PD1-110-42 (-option) PANdrive 0.27Nm 53 x 42 x 42
PD2-110-42 (-option) PANdrive 0.35Nm 59 x 42 x 42
PD3-110-42 (-option) PANdrive 0.49Nm 69 x 42 x 42
TMCM-110-42 (-option) Motion control module 15 x 42 x 42
Option Host interface
232 RS232 interface
485 RS485 interface
IIC IIC interface (I²C compatible serial 2 wire)
CAN CAN interface
Table 2.1: Order codes
PD-110-42 / TMCM-110-42 Manual (V1.18/2011-JUL-29) 7
Copyright © 2011, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
3 Electrical and mechanical interfacing
3.1 Dimensions
3.1.1 Dimensions of the TMCM-110-452
The overall height of the module is 15mm. Please note that connectors on the front are upright.
41.91
M3
5.4